C-

Oifig Fiontair Aitiuil
Local Enterprlse Office

Oifig Fiontair Aititil Baile Atha Cliath

Summary
of
M1 Grants and Refundable Aid.
Trading On Line Vouchers
and Technical Assistance for
Micro Exporters (TAME)
Approvals 2018

1|Page



Contents:

Measure 1 Grant and Refundable Aid Approvals 2018 ................

Trading Online Voucher Approvals 2018 .....c.ccecviiiiiiiiiiieicrncevanes

TAME - Technical Assistance for Micro Exporters Approvals 2018

18

2|Page



Measure 1 (Grants) Approval Metrics : January to December 2018

#No of M1 Grant Applications Jobs Value of M1 Grants
Type of Grant Annual | Total # No Variance Total Jobs Annual Target | Total Non Total Total Variance
Target | Approved Created - Repayable | Repayable | Value M1
Jan -Oct From Grant (Grant) Portion Grant
Approvals - Approved Approved | Approved
Jan -Dec Jan - January - January -
2018 Dec2018 Dec 2018 Dec 2018
Feasibility Grant | 19 28 9+ 28 142,500 €210,400 €0 €210,400 €0
0% Refundable
Priming 33% 28 21 -7 44 420,000 €278,050 €136,950 €415,000 €136,950
Refundable
Business 13 20 7+ 47 331,500 €228,000 €228,000 €456,000 €228,000
Expansion
Grant 50%
Refundable
TOTAL 60 69 9 119 894,000 716,450 364,950 1,081,400 €364,950
MAX Target | Delivered Variance Minimum Delivered Variance +/ -
(Approved) Target (Approved)
Feasibility Grant 20% 19% 1% Refundable | 30% 34% 4%
Portion

3|Page




Summary of Micro Enterprise project approved by M1 Grants by LEO Dublin City : January to December 2018

Bell***

Promoter Company Approval Type of Grant Amount Refundable Aid New | Category
Date Approved Amount Jobs
Created
EVAC
Approval
Mairin Murray Digital Doddle Ltd - 08/01/2018 | Priming 20,000 2 Software IT
6,600.00
Dan Moriarty FirstUp Ltd 08/01/2018 | Priming 15,000 2 Software IT
4,950.00
Gary Grant Imbibe Ltd t/a Imbibe 08/01/2018 | Business Expansion 20,000 10,000 2 Food
Terry Crowley Terry Crowley ta Life & Story 08/01/2018 | Feasibility 5,000 1 Software IT
Fergal O'Connor Clenba Ltd T/A Xiir 22/03/2018 | Feasibility 7,000 1 Software IT
Pontus Sivertsen Do Volunteer Ltd (Previously Do 22/03/2018 | Feasibility 6,500 1 Software IT
Shared Value Technologies Ltd)** -
Paul Manning Dowmann Ltd 22/03/2018 | Feasibility 5,000 1 Software IT
Conor Moran Eskimo Software Ltd 22/03/2018 | Priming 10,000 3,300 1 Software IT
Jarrod Cuffe Jarrod Cuffe T/A Off the Cuffe 22/03/2018 | Business Expansion 20,000 10,000 2 Food
Luisa Verling Luisa Verling Jewellery 22/03/2018 | Business Expansion 27,500 13,750 3 Cralft
Emma Devlin Racscals Brewing Company Ltd 22/03/2018 | Business Expansion 41,000 20,500 5 Food
Enda Grimes Strata Project Solutions Ltd 22/03/2018 | Business Expansion 30,000 15,000 3 Software IT
Niall Campion True Communications Technologies 22/03/2018 | Priming 30,000 9,900 3 Communication
Ltd T/A VRAI***
Columb O Donnell Barista Bike Ltd****** 02/05/2018 | Priming 20,000 6,600 2 Food
Andrew Frame Bolt (Name change to Chargicity Ltd) 02/05/2018 | Feasibility 10,000 1 Environment
Paul Wilson BookGolf363 Ltd 02/05/2018 | Priming 17,500 5,775 2 Software IT
Shirley O Rourke Derek Mullen T/A The Delicious Food 02/05/2018 | Business Expansion 20,000 10,000 2 Food
Company**
Sile Ginnane Fluidedge Innovations Ltd T/A Liberty 02/05/2018 | Feasibility 13,500 1 Environment

4|Page




Summary of Micro Enterprise project approved by M1 Grants by LEO Dublin City : January to December 2018 (Contd)

Promoter Company Approval Type of Grant Amount Refundable Aid New | Category
Date Approved Amount Jobs
Created
EVAC
Approval
Diarmuid McSweeney | Gym Plus Coffee Ltd 02/05/2018 | Priming 20,000 6,600 2 Clothing &
Fashion
Sebastien Berlier Hosting Power Ltd 02/05/2018 | Business Expansion 15,000 7,500 2 Software IT
Daragh Gilsenan Smart Hygiene Ltd 02/05/2018 | Feasibility 10,000 1 Medical
- Devices
Uli Bethe Sonra Intelligence Ltd***+* 02/05/2018 | Business Expansion 10,000 5,000 1 Regulation Tec
Andrew Rooney The Whiskey Experts Ltd 02/05/2018 | Priming 17,500 5,775 2 Food
Mike Hennessy Airxone International Holdings Ltd 20/06/2018 | Feasibility 1 Manufacturing
10,0000 -
Gerry McKenna Cation Consulting Ltd 20/06/2018 | Feasibility 10,000 1 Business
- Services
Cagkan Turget Continuous Software Ltd 20/06/2018 | Priming 40,000 13,200 4 Business
Services
Philip Evans Esourcery T/A WorldBox.ie 20/06/2018 | Business Expansion 25,000 12,500 3 Packaging
Brian Kearney Everest Adventure Travel Ltd 20/06/2018 | Feasibility 10,000 1 Travel
Brian Kenny Lightscape 20/06/2018 | Business Expansion 20,000 10,000 2 Communication
Brendan Quinn Mighty Trust Ltd 20/06/2018 | Feasibility 10,000 1 Regulation
- Tech
Shane Coman Nexus Governance 20/06/2018 | Priming 20,000 6,600 2 Business
Services
Fionn Lehard Opus 3 Design & Innovation Ltd. 20/06/2018 | Feasibility 5,000 1 Medical Device
Trading as OneProjects -
Andrew Oates Silk Tree Botanics 20/06/2018 | Feasibility 10,000 1 Food
Antonia Moore Tip Jar Music 20/06/2018 | Feasibility 3,000 1 Software IT
Paddy O Rourke Fishook Ltd 05/09/2018 | Feasibility 5,000 1 Software IT

5|Page




Summary of Micro Enterprise project approved by M1 Grants by LEO Dublin City : January to December 2018 (Contd)

Promoter Company Approval Type of Grant Amount Refundable Aid New | Category
Date Approved Amount Jobs
Created
EVAC
Approval
Deirdre Monks Full Circle Data 05/09/2018 | Feasibility 10,000 1 Business
- Services
Breandan Goss Jouleco Platform Ltd 05/09/2018 | Feasibility 10,000 1 Environment
Paul Lennox Kick the Can * 05/09/2018 | Feasibility 5,000 1 Entertainment
Robert Rodrigues Mediglas Ltd ** 05/09/2018 | Priming 10,000 3,300 2 Food
Donovan Delaney oneMILE Studio Ltd **** 05/09/2018 | Business Expansion 20,000 10,000 2 Media
Fergal Brophy Open Innovation Services 05/09/2018 | Feasibility 3,500 1 Education
Brian Larkin Promozoo Ltd 05/09/2018 | Business Expansion 20,000 10,000 2 Communication
Eoin Dillon Reuben Avenue Ltd *** 05/09/2018 | Priming 20,000 6,600 Clothing &
Fashion
David Tunney SparroWatch Ltd 05/09/2018 | Priming 17500 5,775 2 Evironment
Rory Stoney Stoney CNC Ltd**** 05/09/2018 | Business Expansion 20,000 10,000 2 IT
Laura Magahy Arran Street East(3) 18/10/2018 | Business Expansion 17,500 8,750 2 Craft
David Berber DB Tours Ltd(8) 18/10/2018 | Business Expansion 30,000 15,000 3 Software IT
Grant
Joseph Mady DCT - Digital Construction 18/10/2018 | Priming 20,000 6,600 2 Software IT
Technologies Ltd (1)
Sinead Geraghty Digital Huddle T/A RankYeti (4) 18/10/2018 | Priming 30,000 9,900 2 Software IT
Rose Kervick Finuna Business Consultants Ltd t/a 18/10/2018 | Feasibility 10,000 1 Education
Upskillcoach.com (5) -
Josh Stanley Glookos 18/10/2018 | Feasibility 9,000 - 1 Food
Clare Grennan Irish Design Shop (6) 18/10/2018 | Business Expansion 15,000 7,500 2 Craft
Grant

6|Page




Summary of Micro Enterprise project approved by M1 Grants by LEO Dublin City : January to December 2018 (contd)

Promoter Company Approval Type of Grant Amount Refundable Aid New | Category
Date Approved Amount Jobs
Created
EVAC
Approval
Sharon Keegan Peachy Lean (7) 18/10/2018 | Priming 7,500 2,475 1 Clothing &
Fashion
Kelli Marjolet The Proper Chocolate Company (2) 18/10/2018 | Priming 15,000 4,950 2 Food
Willie Conaghan Change Donations 07/12/2018 | Feasibility 1 Digital
8,000
Anna Guinning Cosmed Aesthetic Training Academy 07/12/2018 | Priming 4,950 2 Medical
Ltd 15,000
Felim Meade Emerald Green Baby Ltd 07/12/2018 | Business Expansion 15,000 3 Food
30,000
Mark Murphy Estivus Ltd 07/12/2018 | Priming 9,900 3 Communication
30,000
Marcus McDonnell Fifty-Three Six Media Ltd 07/12/2018 | Business Expansion 15,000 3 Communication
30,000
Deidre Walsh Flutter Tree 07/12/2018 | Feasibility 1 Craft
1,000
John Ryan Gigable Ltd 07/12/2018 | Feasibility 1 Software IT
10,000
Kieron Men Kieron Men 07/12/2018 | Feasibility 1 Medical
1,900 - Devices
Anna Carmody Little Red Design Studio 07/12/2018 | Feasibility 1 Education
2,000
Stephen O Leary O'Leary Analytics T/A Olytico 07/12/2018 | Business Expansion 5,000 1 Communication
10,000
Paul Courtney Symmetry Solutions Ltd 07/12/2018 | Priming 9,900 3 Regulation
30,000 Tech
Bazil Comer Syzgy Investments Ltd T/A Dragonflick | 07/12/2018 | Feasibility 1 Software IT
10,000 -
Stephen Carr The Original Pizza Italia Company T/A 07/12/2018 | Business Expansion 17,500 2 Food
Sorrento Pizza 35,000
Alan Treacy Wunderfloor Ltd 07/12/2018 | Feasibility 1 Environment
10,000
Michael Flanagan Xtract360 Ltd 07/12/2018 | Priming 3,300 1 Software IT
10,000
Total No Approved: 69# €1,081,400 €364,950 119

7|Page




2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —December 2018

No. of TOV Approvals

114 90
Value of Grants
Approved €258,125 €220,000

8|Page



2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —-December 2018

Company Name Application approval Approved Amount Category
date

Unipupil Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Career Craft Consulting (T/A Budding) 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
GT Carpentry & consulting Ltd 15/03/18 € 1,250.00 Professional services
The Cake Café 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Food
Solar Spa Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Retail trade
Golden Stitch 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Imbibe Coffee Rosters 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Food
Digital Doddle Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Maker Creative Dublin 15/03/18 €1,375.00 Professional services
DOT Brew Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Food
Aquest Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Garageland 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
My Irish Cousin 15/03/18 €2,371.00 Professional services

9|Page



2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name Application approval Approved Amount Category
date

All City Records Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Retail trade
MOS Photographer 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Raw Marketing & Events Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Cut & Sew Dublin Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Dawson Boutique 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Retail trade
Afterdark Live (Rebranding to Creative 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Management)
The Stork Box 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Retail trade
CliniShift Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 IT
Bolton Print Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Retail trade
First Up Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,450.00 Professional services
Child Paths 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 IT
Beelnstant Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,460.00 IT
Peak Physio Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services

10| Page



2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —December 2018 (contd)

Company Name Application approval Approved Amount Category
date

Prima Star Ltd 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Wholesale trade
The Lazy Bike Tour 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Sports & Leisure
Zazuents 15/03/18 € 2,500.00 Sports & Leisure
Fifty-Three Six 15/03/18 € 1,250.00 Professional services
Quirky lIrish Icons 15/03/18 € 990.00 Arts, craft, design
Interiors by Caroline 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Pomp & Co 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Eat FEED Ltd 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Food
Vitality Centre Ltd 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Sports & Leisure
Donnelly Poisson Designs t/a Home Street 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Home
Newsinfo Media and Publications Ltd 02/05/18 € 1,500.00 Sports & Leisure
Talenthub Limited 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Chocolatey Clare 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Food

11 |Page



2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name Application approval Approved Amount Category
date

John Kennedy Agencies 02/05/18 € 2,250.00 Professional services
Hey, Bull Design 02/05/18 € 1,000.00 Arts, craft, design
Global Consultancy 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Paper Punch 02/05/18 € 2,250.00 Retail trade
Banchee Apps Ltd 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 IT
Eldron 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 IT
Moyee Coffee 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Food
BPG3 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Mama Smartz 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 IT
Wild Irish Foods 02/05/18 € 2,290.00 Food
Transform Wood Flooring 02/05/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Grainne Toher 13/07/18 € 2,500.00 Sports & Leisure
Hairweavon 13/07/18 € 1,525.00 Retail trade

12| Page



2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name Application approval Approved Amount Category
date

Olympus Dance 13/07/18 € 2,500.00 Sports & Leisure
WEGOYOBA 13/07/18 €2,232.00 Food
Irish Design Shop 13/07/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Bowsie Workshop 13/07/18 €2,062.28 Professional services
Georgie Browne 13/07/18 € 2,492.50 Professional services
Electric Warrior 13/07/18 €2,195.00 Professional services
Iskill Training 13/07/18 € 2,195.00 Professional services
Oddball Tours 13/07/18 € 1,500.00 Sports & Leisure
PartyWizz 13/07/18 € 2,450.00 Sports & Leisure
Catherine Wright 13/07/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Irish Wedding Blog 13/07/18 € 2,500.00 Sports & Leisure
Xiir 13/07/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Four Walls Interiors 13/07/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design

13| Page



2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name Application approval Approved Amount Category
date

Kaltik Hardware 13/07/18 € 2,207.85 Wholesale trade
Image Link 13/07/18 € 1,984.80 IT
JD Insurances Ltd. 03/08/18 € 1,200.00 Professional services
Clear Dental Care Ltd. 03/08/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Helena Malone t/a Helena Malone 03/08/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Goldsmith
Fx2 Recruitment Ltd. 03/08/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Farmhouse Café 03/08/18 € 2,500.00 Food
Scruples Urban Hair Retreat 03/08/18 € 2,500.00 Retail trade
STIALL 03/08/18 € 950.00 Retail trade
Alison Conneely 03/08/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Hurricane Fitness 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Sports & Leisure
Social Bee 19/11/18 € 2,450.00 Food
European Elite Soccer 19/11/18 € 1,340.00 Sports & Leisure

14 |Page



2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name Application approval Approved Amount Category
date

Virginie Claire Beauty Products 19/11/18 € 1,125.00 Retail trade

Dr. Catherine O'Kelly 19/11/18 € 595.00 Professional services
College Gate Clinic 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
DMFN 19/11/18 €1,750.00 Professional services
Dublin Orthodontist 19/11/18 € 2,000.00 Professional services
Smartcarers 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Xyber 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 IT

Aideen Schweppe 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
HLSV - The Black Hat Tattoo 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Retail trade

Evolve 19/11/18 € 2,467.50 Professional services
Vivid Eye Video 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 IT

360 Design 19/11/18 € 1,975.00 Professional services
Progressive Financial Services 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services

15|Page



2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name Application approval Approved Amount Category
date

Stardream Fashion T/A Coco Boutique 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Retail trade
Courtville 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Retail trade
DragonFlick 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 IT
Fitlosophy T/A The Run Club 19/11/18 € 2,497.50 Sports & Leisure
Adrienne Geoghegan lllustrator 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
J. Meade + Company 19/11/18 €1,750.00 Professional services
Target Health & Safety Skills 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Anne Tannam - Creative Consulting 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Clontarf Orthodontics 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
NOSO Vision 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Sookyoung Song 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Arts, craft, design
Sylvana Beslic T/A Baan Pai 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Anthony Moran T/A Travel Trips 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Sports & Leisure

16 |Page



2018 : Trading On Line Voucher (TOV) Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name Application approval Approved Amount Category
date
Jetbooks 19/11/18 € 1,200.00 Retail trade
Pearl Reddington Knitwear 19/11/18 € 2,400.00 Arts, craft, design
Clearbridge Learning 19/11/18 € 2,050.00 Professional services
Clontarf Wines 19/11/18 €1,275.00 Food
Sweaty Soul 19/11/18 € 1,645.00 Sports & Leisure
Rev. Karen Dempsey 19/11/18 €2,175.00 Professional services
The Big Day 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Connect the Dots Events 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Strategic Business Hub 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Heartland Activities 19/11/18 € 2,500.00 Professional services
Total No Approved: 114 €258,125.43

17 |Page



2018 : TAME : Technical Assistance for Micro Exporters Approved January —-December 2018

No. of TAME Approvals

50

40

Value of Grants
Approved

€90,524.85

€75,000

18| Page



2018 : TAME : Technical Assistance for Micro Exporters Approved January —-December 2018

Company Name

Application approval date

Approved Amount

Category

The Hen Planner 22/01/2018 €2,000.00 International Consumer Services

Blooming Walls Ltd 04/04/2018 €2,500.00 Environment / Green
Technologies

Fluid Edge ta Liberty Bell 04/04/2018 €1,470.00 Software/IT

Hairweavon 04/04/2018 €1,089.00 Manufacturer - other

Emer Roberts 10/05/2018 €1,824.00 Craft

PartyWizz 10/05/2018 €1,953.00 Business Services

Sonra Intelligence Ltd 10/05/2018 €1,336.35 Software/IT

Telescopic Healthcare Ltd ta Happy 10/05/2018 €2,500.00 Business Services

Threads

Alan Ardiff 14/05/2018 €2,500.00 Craft

Synzgy Investment Ltd ta Planet Juno 14/05/2018 €2,500.00 Software/IT

Grain Lane Foods Ltd.T/A Cornude Artisan | 06/06/2018 €640.00 Food Manufacturing & Processing

Popcorn

Gym Plus Coffee Ltd 06/06/2018 €2,500.00 Manufacturing Other

Katerina's Pantry 06/06/2018 €2,175.00 Food Manufacturing & Processing

19| Page




2018 : TAME : Technical Assistance for Micro Exporters Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name

Application approval date

Approved Amount

Category

Moxiloves 03/07/2018 €1,593.00 Manufacturing Other
Open Plan Ltd TA Opoplan 03/07/2018 €2,047.00 Business Services
Qwatti esport Agencues Ltd 03/07/2018 €1,047.00 Business Services
Yvonne Ryan Jewellery 03/07/2018 €2,500.00 Craft

Circus Apparel Ireland Ltd ta Carousel 11/07/2018 €2,500.00 Manufacture other
Sam360 11/07/2018 €2,378.00 Software/IT

Silk Tree Botanicals 11/07/2018 €2,018.00 Food

Cloud Picker 27/07/2018 €2,500.00 Food Manufacturing & Processing
Jando 27/07/2018 €2,500.00 Craft

Walk in Dublin 27/07/2018 €492.50 Tourism

Colin Harris Furniture 03/08/2018 €500.00 Furniture

Jewel Star Designs Ltd. 03/08/2018 €2,500.00 Craft

Al+E] 22/08/2018 €500.00 Craft

LEAF 22/08/2018 €500.00 Craft

20| Page




2018 : TAME : Technical Assistance for Micro Exporters Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name Application approval date | Approved Amount Category
This is Knit 22/08/2018 €1,993.00 Craft
22/08/2018 €2,500.00 Clothing & Fashion
Tonnstore
Treasury Delta 22/08/2018 €2,500.00 Business Services//Software/IT
Elements of Action 10/09/2018 €500.00 Craft
Hey Bulldog Design 10/09/2018 €400.00 Craft
HIE 10/09/2018 €800.00 Business Services
10/09/2018 €1,900.00 Digital media/Wireless
Monster Paw Games communications
Dot Brew Ltd 27/09/2018 €2,000.00 Food - Craft Brew
Metro 26/10/2018 €344.00 Business Services/Software/IT
Komply Privacy 26/10/2018 €2,300.00 Business Services/Software/IT
Scented Sachets €2,000.00 Light Consumer Goods
22/11/2018 Manufacture
Ben & Anvil €2,500.00 Digital Media/Wireless
22/11/2018 Communications

21| Page




2018 : TAME : Technical Assistance for Micro Exporters Approved January —December 2018 (Contd)

Company Name

Application approval date

Approved Amount

Category

McCormick Advanced Marcomm Services €2,225.00 Business Services
T/A Chrysalis Digital Marketing Services 22/11/2018

€2,000.00 Food
Natural Born Feeders 17/05/2018
Silk Tree Botanics 17/04/2018 €2,000.00 Food
Take the Cakes 17/05/2018 €2,000.00 Food
Magic 5 06/11/2018 €2,000.00 Food
Different Gravy Foods 06/11/2018 €2,000.00 Food
Vurger Face 06/11/2018 €2,000.00 Food
Realta Nutrition 06/11/2018 €2,000.00 Food
Asian Artisan 17/05/2018 €2,000.00 Food
Drink Botanicals 17/05/2018 €2,000.00 Food
Katerina Pantry 05/02/2018 €2,000.00 Food

Total Number Approved : 50 €90,524.85

22| Page




